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CERTIFICATION LETTERBY HEAD OF THE INSTITUTION

COMMUMTY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to certifu that the following 99 IV B.Sc.(N) 2019-2020 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Rural Primary health centre

(Saraswathi Nagar) during the Period from June l'7,2024,to lttly 1,2024.
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SL.NO NAMf, OF THf, STUDENT

I 20N 10100900 t AKSA ELISABATH THOMAS
2 20N 101009002 AKSHAYA SHIBU
J AI-EENA ANNA JOGY
l 20N 101009004 ALEENA BABU
5 20N 101009005 ALEENA BABY
6 20N101009006 ALEENA BENNY
1 20N 101009007

8 20N 101009008 ALEENA MARIA BABU
9 ALEENA ROY

20N 101009010 ALEENA SHAJI
ll 20N 10100901 I ALEENAMOL REJI

ll 20N 1010090t2 AI-PHIYA STJSAN VARGHESE
13. 20N 10 r009014 ANCY CHERIYAN

20N 101009015 ANEETA T M
t5 20N 1010090l6 ANCEL RIJU
16. 20N 101009017 ANUAMOL SEBASTIAN

20N t01009018 ANISHA ANIL
l8 20N r01009019

l9 ANNETTE SELIN MATHEW
20 20N t0100902 | ANSU RAJ
2l ANU ELIZABETH THOMAS

20N 101009023 ANUPAMA BIJU

20N 10100902.1 ANUPzuYA DENNIS
21 20N t01009025

25 20N t01009026 ARATHY M V

REG NO

20N 101009003

ALEENA K J

20N r 01009009

10.

t4.

t'7 .

ANITTA JOY

20N t01009020

20N 101009022

22.

APARNA BOSE
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ARCHANA BIJU
2',7 20N101009028 ARYA S NAIR
l8 20N 101009029 ARYA THANKACI{AN
29 20N101009030 ASHAMOL A K
30 20N 101009031

3l ASTINA JINTO
32. 20N 101009033 ASHNA JOSE

20N 101009034 ATHIRA VINOD
34 20N 10 t009035 AXEA P ABY
35 20N 101009036 AYONA SABU
36 20N l0 t009037 BIJIMOL ANTONY

20N101009038 BISMI MARIA

20N 101009039

39 20N 101009040 DAGGUPATI BHUVANESWARI
40. 20N r 0r00904 t DATTAM PUJITTIA
41. 20N 101009042 DEEPTHI SATHEESH
42. 20N 101009043 DEETHI THOMAS

20N r 0t 009044 DONA BENNY
.14 20N101009045 ELSA REJI

l5 20N 1010090.16 ELSITTA J IJI
46 20N101009047 EMILIN TSSAC

4',1 . FEBIN REJI

20N 101009049 GAYATHRI JALEDHAN
.19 20N101009050

50. 20N 101009051 HzuDYA MARIA
20N 101009052 ILLURU NISSI MOULIKA

52 20N 101009053 ITREDDY HEMALATHA
53 20N101009054

5,1 JENCY MARIYA JOSEPH

20N101009056 JESMI JOMON
56 20N 10 r 009057 JINIT JAMES

20N 101009058 JtYA MATHEW
58 20N 101009059 JOSNA JOSE
59. 20N 101009060 KRISHNA BIJU
60. 20N 101009061 KRISIINENDHU K S

61. 20N 101009061
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26. 20N101009027

ASHINA S

20N 101009032

37.

38. CHRISTEENA BAIJU

20N 101009048

48.

CIYA MOL ABRAHAM

51.

JAICY JOY

20N 101009055

55.

57.

KI-INDURTHI PRAVALLIKA
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62 LINI GEORGE
6i 20N 10 t009064 MABLE JACOB

20N t0 t009065 MARIA MATHEW
65 20N t0 t009066 MARIA OUSEPH
66 20N 101009067 MARIA SI{AJI
6'7 20N t01009068 MARIYA SANTHOSH

20N 101009069 MARIYA THOMAS
69 20N 101009070 MEKHAMOL BINU
70 20N101009071 MELFY PHILIP
7t. 20Nr01009072 MUDI SRIVIDYA

20N 10 t009073 MUTHYALA RAMA SRt PRIYA
'73 20N10 t009074 NIKHITHA ALEYAMMA VARGHESE
'71 20N101009075 NIMMY C J

75 20N 101009076 PARVATHY SABU
76. 20N101009077 PATTAPU HARSHA
77. 20N101009078 PHIONA TOM
18. 20Nr01009079 PUSAPATT LEELAVATHI
79 20N 10 t009080 RESHMI MOHANAN
80. 20N 10 t009081 REVATHY V R
81. 20N101009082 RIYA ALEX
82 20N t0t009083 ROSEMARIYA V P

20N101009084 SANDRA JAYAKUMAR
84 20N10r009085 SANDRA S

85 SHINCY SHIJU

20N 101009087 SINGIRI BHANUSRI
87 20N 10t009088

88 20N 10 r009089 SNEHA A J

20N 10 t009090 SNEHA MANOJ
90 20N t01009091

9l 20N t0 t009092 SNEHA SIBY
92 20N r01009093

93 20N 101009094 SONIYA ANTONY
91 20N101009095

95 20N101009096 SREELAKSHMI T G
96. 20N 101009097 SURYA SURENDRAN
9'.7 . 20N r01009098 TEENA MARY JOSE
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20Nt 0 t009063

64.

68.

'72.

20N101009086

86.

SIYAMOL SIBY

89.

SNEHA SHAJI

SNEHA VARGHESE

SOUMI SLNNY
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99 20N t01009100 THEERTHA R
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CERTIT'ICATION LETTER BY HEAD OF THE INSTITUTION

COMMUNITY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following 99 IV B.Sc.(N) 2019-2020 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Urban Primary health centre

(Saraswathi Nagar) during the Period from July 2,2024, to July 11,2024.

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT

I 20N r01009001 AKSA ELISABATH THOMAS

AIiSHAYA SHIBU

20N r0 r009003 ALEENA ANNA JOGY
,l 20N 10100900.1 ALEE\A BABU
5 20N 101009005 ALEENA BABY
6 20r.. 101009006 ALEENA BENNY
1 20N r01009007 ALEENA K J

8 20rr- 101009008 ALEENA MARIA BABU
9 20N 101009009 AIEENA ROY
l0 20N 101009010 ALEENA SHAJI
ll 20N 10100901 I ALEENAMOL REJI

ALPHIYA SUSAN VARGHESE
ti :0\ 10100901.1 ,{\CY CHERIYAN
l,l 20N 101009015 ANEETA T ]!I
15 20r- 101009016 ANCEL RIJU
l6 20I" 101009017 ANIJAMOL SEBASTIAN
17 20N101009018 ANISHA ANIL
t8 20N 10r009019 ANITTA JOY
t9 20N 101009020 ANNETTE SELI\ MATHEVr'
l0 20N 101009021 ANSU RAJ
ll 20N 101009022

20N l0t0090ll ANUPAMA BIJU

20N r0 t00902.1 ANUPRIYA DENNIS
2,r 20N 10r009025 APARNA BOSE
25 20N t01009026 ARATHY M V

2. 20N 101009002

\2. 20N r01009012

ANU ELIZABETH THOMAS
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20Nr01009027 ARCHANA BIJU
27 20N 101009028 ARYA S NAIR
28 20N 101009029 ARYA THANKACHAN

20N 101009030 ASHAMoI, A K
20N 101009031 ASHINA S

3l 20N t0 t0090:12 ASHNA JINTO
32. 20N 101009033 ASHNA JOSE

20N r0 t0090:i4 ATHIRA VINOD
l.l AXEA P ABY
35 20N 101009036 AYONA SABU
io. 20N 101009037 BTJIMOL ANTONY

BISMI MARIA
)6 20N 101009039 CHRISTEENA BAIJU
39. 20N t 01009040 DAGGUPATI BHUVANESWARI

20N101009041 DATTAM PUJITHA
4l DEEPTHI SATHEESH
42 20N 101009043 DEETHI THOMAS
43 20N 101009044 DONA BENNY

20N101009045

45 20N t 01009046 ELSTTTA JIJI
46 20N101009047 EMILIN ISSAC
47 20N 101009048 FEBIN REJI
48 GAYATHRI JALEDHAN
.19 20N 101009050 GIYA MOL ABRAHAM
50 20N 101009051 HRIDYA MARIA
5l 20N 101009052 ILLURU NISSI MOULIKA
52 20N 101009053 ITREDDY HEMALATHA
53 20N101009054 JAICY JOY

20N 101009055 JENCY MARIYA JoSEPH
55. 20N 101009056

56. 20N t0 1009057 JINIT JAMES
57. 20N 101009058 JIYA MATHEW
58 20N 101009059 JOSNA JOSE
59 20N 101009060 KRISHNA BIJU

20N 10100906 r KRTSHNENDHU K S

6l 20N 10 t009062
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26.

29

30.

20N 101009035

37. 20N 101009038

40.

20N 101009042

ELSA REJI

20Nr0r0090.19

54.

JESMI JOMON

60.

KUNDURTHI PRAVALLIKA
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20N t01009063

6i 20N r0 r00906,+ MABLE JACOB
61 20N t01009065 MARIA MATHEW
65 20N 101009066 MARIA OUSEPH
66 20N t0 t009067

67 20N101009068 MARIYA SANTHOSH
68. 20N 101009069 MARIYA THOMAS
69 20N 101009070 MEKHAMOL BINU
10 20N 10100907 t MELFY PHILIP

20N 101009072 MUDI SRIVIDYA
72 20Nt01009073 MUTHYALA RAMA SRI PRIYA
7i 20N 101009074 NIKHITHA ALEYAMMA VARGHESE
'14

20N l0 1009075 NIMMY C J

20N r 0 r009076 PARVATHY SABU
'76

PATTAPU HARS}IA
'77

20N t0100907E PHIONA TOM

20N 1010090?9
'19

20N 101009080 RESHMI MOHANAN
80 REVATHY V R

8l 20N r01009082 RIYA ALEX

20N 101009083 ROSEMAzuYA V P

83 20N t0 t00908,+ SANDRA JAYAKUMAR
8l 20N 101009085 SANDRA S

20N 101009086 SHINCY SHIJU
86 20N r01009087 SINGIRI BHANUSRI
87. SIYAMOL SIBY
88 20N t0 t009089 SNEHA A J
89 20N 101009090 SNEHA MANOJ
90 20N 10100909 r SNEHA SHAJI
91. 20N 101009092 SNEHA SIBY
97 20N101009093 SNEHA VARCHESE
9l 20N 101009094

9.1 20N t01009095 SOUMI SLINNY
95 20N 101009096 SREELAKSHMI T C
96 20N t01009097 SURYA SURENDRAN
97 20N 10r009098 TEENA MARY JOSE
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62. LINI GEORGE

MARIA SHAJI

71.

75.

20N 101009077

78. PUSAPATI LEELAVATHI

20N10r009081

85.

20N 101009088

SONIYA ANTONY
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98 20N 101009099 TESA TOMY
99 20N 10 r009 r00 THEERTHA R
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CERTIFICATION LETTER BY HEAD OF THE INSTITUTION

COMMUNITY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following II PB B.Sc.(N) 2022-2023 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Urban Primary health centre

(SaraswathiNagar) during the Period from June 6.2024,to lune 27,2024.

SL.\O REG }"O \A}IE OF THE STI.'DE\T
I 12N102009003 ALLU SAROJINI

l 22\ 10200900,1

22N 102009005 ATMAKURU ASWITHA

l l2\102009006 BALACA SONIYA

BODAPATI SIREESHA

6 2lN 102009001 BODI ARUNA JYOTHI

1 22N102009008 CHALLANGI HEMALATHA

8 22N102009009 CHEERLA NANDNI

9 22N102009010 CHINTHAMAKULA VIJAYA

l0 22N10200901I DAN.DU SIVAMMA

ll 22N102009012 DARLA PARVATHI

l2 22N102009013 GADUTHURI JHANSI

l-l GASUMULA RA]VIALAKSHMI

ll 22N102009015 J AN:(I SARASW,{THI

t5 22N 1020090 l6 KORRA KAVYA SRI

ll\101009017 LINOERI LIKHITHA VANI

t7 22r.i.- 102009018 MARPINA NACAVANI

22N 102009019 MEESALA JAYALAKSHMI
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ARASADA INDIR{

5. 22N 102009007

22N 102009014

16.

t8.
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22N 102009020 MINDALA VENKAYAMMA

20 22N t02009022 NAMPALLI MOUNIKA

2l 22N I02009025 PAMULA ASWINI

22N t02009026 PANGI RADHIKA

23 22N t02009027 SAMBANGI JYOTHI

21 22N r02009028 SUNDARAM SOWJANYA

22N 102009029 TALARI MALLESWARI

THOLLA JYOTHI

D #"?,*#llfr
lllctlOltlc*

ttfl',ttrtE LlHcErlrBE
1p1n;prlA.a|r,tlCrlltlt

tanr drl flrfitr, I tlltt t' I

t"t,Sfuail
princroat

NARAYANA, COLLTCT Or ruURSIIV.
untntnareddVoalem.
wer-loRe - s2e ooi'

NARAYANA GOLLEGE OF NURSING
Chlnthoreddypolem, Nellore - 524003. A.P.

Ph No: 0861,231 7969 | lox: 0a6l -231 1968.

1&\.+r" .

19.

22.

25.

26. 22N102009030
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CERTIFICATION LETTER BY HEAD OF THE INSTITUTION

COMMUNITY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to certiry that the following ll PB B.Sc.(N) 2022-2023 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Rural Primary health centre

(Venkatachalam) during the Period from September 20,2024, to October 10,2024.

SL.NO REC \O \.T \I [- OF THE STI'DE\T
I 22N r02009003 ALLU SAROJINI

22N10200900.1 ARASADA INDIRA

22N102009005 ATMAKURU ASWITHA

l 22N102009006 BALAGA SONIYA

5 22N t02009007 BODAPATI SIREESHA

6 21N102009004 BODI ARUNA JYOTHI

CHAI-LANGI HEMALATHA

I 22N102009009 CHEERLA n-ANDlNt

9 22N102009010 CHINTHAMAKULA VIJAYA

t0. 22Nr02009011 DANDII SIVAMMA

ll 22N102009012 DARLA PARVATHI

12. 22N102009013 GADUTHURI JTLANSI

l3 22\ 10200901.1 GASUMULA RAMALAKSHMI

JANNI SARASVr'ATHI

l5 22N 1020090 t6

l6 22N1020090t7 LINGERI LIKHITHA VANI

l'7 22N102009018 NTARPINA NAGAMANI

t8 22N 1020090 t9 NIEESALA JAYALAKSHMI
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7 22N10200900E

ll. 22N 102009015

KORRA KAVYA SRI
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t9 22N r 02009020 MINDALA VENKAYAMMA

20 22N102009022 NAMPALLI MOLINIKA

2l 22N102009025 PAMULA ASWINI

22N102009026

23. 22N 102009027 SAMBANGI JYOTHI

ll 22N102009028 SUNDARAM SOWJANYA

25. 22N102009029 TALARI MALLESWARI

26 22N102009030 THOLLA JYOTHI
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st-.No REG \O NAIITE OF THE STTIDENT

I 202i03011003 THIRUMALAKONDA VARALAKSHMI

2023010i300.1 GOLLA SUSHMA

i V't

mBlidttt/fiffir'
Sunll Hcalth Trrinln! Cmtrq

{fffad to' tarapna tlat0oll*F'
IEtlUIACllAtAit, SPSB' lrllon 0l

q.$&r
*^*'ffiffl'!'5{,:'g*i""

CERTIFICATION LETTER BY HEAD OF THE INSTITUTION

COMMUNITY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to ce(ify that the following II M.Sc.(N) 2022-2023 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Rural Primary health centre

(Venkatachalam) during the Period from September 20, 2024, to Septemb er 25,2024

,
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CERTIFICATION LETTER BY HEAD OF THE INSTITUTION

COMMUNITY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to certif that the following II M.Sc.(N) 2022-2023 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Urban Primary health centre

(Saraswathi Nagar) during the Period from September 26,2024, to October 10,2024

sL.\o REG NO N.{NIE OF THE STT-Df,NT

I 22N30200900 | PURNAKANTI NISSI

) 22N302009002 THULLIBILLI SRI LAKSH\II
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